
 
 

 

 

 

2025 Tuition Rate Schedule 

New Family Registration Fee Per Child: $125 
 

Age: Part-time Fees:  

Infants (6 weeks-18 months) 
3 consistent full days per week 

$ 215.00/week 

Preschool / Pre-K (3-6 years) 
3 consistent full days per week 

$ 200.00/week 

ELC Only – Before care is available 
for ELC PM Session only.  
Monday – Thursday  

$ 200.00/week 

 

 
Age: Full-time Fees: (4-5 days per week) 

Infants (6 weeks – 3 years) $ 295.00/week 
Preschool / Pre-K (3-6 years) $ 265.00/week 

 
School Age Tuition Packages 

 
Before/After School (K thru 3rd grade) 

 
$120/week  

Before School Only (K thru 3rd grade) $77/week  
After School only $77/week 
2-hour delay $25.00 for 2-hour school delay 
No school – holiday, snow, fog, etc. $48 
No school - Winter Break, Spring 
Break, and Summer School Age 
Program 

$230 per week 
 
* Summer Activity Fees to be determined annually. 

 
 All child care tuition is due on Monday mornings for the current week. 
 A late fee of $30.00 is charged for all tuition payments received late. 
 Late pick up - $25.00 per child for any part of the first 5 minutes / $1 per child for each additional 

minute.   
 Annual tuition rate increase occurs in August.  

 
 


